
MENU



APPETIZERS
GARLIC BUTTER STICKS

SALADS
THAI CHICKEN SALAD
Lettuce, Asian Chicken, Glass Noodles, Asian Dressing, and Peanuts.

CHICKEN RANCH SALAD
Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Onion, Ranch Sauce, and Tomatoes.

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Onion, Baramily Cheese, Balsamic, and Raisins.

165

130

180

190

265

300

255

230

130

 CLASSIC PIZZAS
MARGHERITA

CHICKEN RANCH

BBQ BEEF 

CREAMY WILD MUSHROOMS

PEPPERONI



SPECIAL PIZZAS
ROASTED PEPPER & ROSEMARY G CHICKEN
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Bleu Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers, Honey with 

Rosemary Grilled Chicken, Kalamata Olives, drizzled with Pesto Sauce.

MIDWEST ROAST BEEF
White Sauce, Mozzarella, Beef Filet Slices, Sundried Tomatoes, Mushroom

Duxelles, and Baramily Cheese Crumbles.

DUCK PASTRAMI
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Caramelized Onions, Peppers, Feta Cheese, 

and Jalapeño.

SMOKEY CHEESE BURGER
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Smoked Cream Cheese, Smashed Chopped 

Beef Patty, Tomatoes, Pickles, and Basil Leaves.

NASHVILLE
Nashville Chicken, Pickles, Onion, and Mozzarella Cheese.

TEX MEX
Chili Con Carne, Mozzarella Cheese, Pico De Gallo, and Guacamole

Aioli Sauce.

PIZZA SANDWICHES
THE ORIGINAL
Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Baramily Cheese, Arugula, and Pesto.

THE BREAKFAST
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomatoes, Sunny Side Up Eggs, Arugula, and Pesto.

SUPREME
Mozzarella, Basil Leaves, Sundried Tomatoes, Sunny Side Up Eggs, Arugula, 

Roasted Beef, and Balsamic.

ORIENTAL
Beef Shawerma, Onion, Tomatoes, Parsley, Tahini, and Pickles.

270

300

290

335

275

250

185

185

235

245



200

205

10

20

DESSERTS
CHEESE CAKE PIZZA
Cheese Cake Mix baked and roped with Strawberry Sauce, Caramelized 
Banana, and Salted Peanuts.

PEANUT BUTTER S’MORES PIZZA
Peanut Butter, Chocolate, Marshmallow, and Salted Peanuts.

DRINKS
WATER

SOFT DRINKS


