Say By Domty Cheese ® MENU

APPETIZERS

GARLIC BUTTER STICKS

SALADS	
THAI CHICKEN SALAD Lettuce, Asian Chicken, Glass Noodles, Asian Dressing, and Peanuts.	165
CHICKEN RANCH SALAD Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Onion, Ranch Sauce, and Tomatoes.	130
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	180

CLASSIC PIZZAS

MARGHERITA	190
CHICKEN RANCH	265
BBQ BEEF	300
CREAMY WILD MUSHROOMS	255
PEPPERONI	230



SPECIAL PIZZAS

ROASTED PEPPER & ROSEMARY G CHICKEN Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Bleu Cheese, Roasted Red Peppers, Honey with Rosemary Grilled Chicken, Kalamata Olives, drizzled with Pesto Sauce.	270
MIDWEST ROAST BEEF	300
White Sauce, Mozzarella, Beef Filet Slices, Sundried Tomatoes, Mushroom Duxelles, and Baramily Cheese Crumbles.	
DUCK PASTRAMI	290
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Caramelized Onions, Peppers, Feta Cheese, and Jalapeño.	
SMOKEY CHEESE BURGER	335
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Smoked Cream Cheese, Smashed Chopped Beef Patty, Tomatoes, Pickles, and Basil Leaves.	
NASHVILLE 🥖	275
Nashville Chicken, Pickles, Onion, and Mozzarella Cheese.	
TEX MEX 🤌	250
Chili Con Carne, Mozzarella Cheese, Pico De Gallo, and Guacamole Aioli Sauce.	

PIZZA SANDWICHES

THE ORIGINAL	185
Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Baramily Cheese, Arugula, and Pesto.	
THE BREAKFAST	185
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomatoes, Sunny Side Up Eggs, Arugula, and Pesto.	
SUPREME	235
Mozzarella, Basil Leaves, Sundried Tomatoes, Sunny Side Up Eggs, Arugula,	
Roasted Beef, and Balsamic.	
ORIENTAL	245
Reef Shawerma, Onion, Tomatoes, Parsley, Tahini, and Pickles.	

DESSERTS

CHEESE CAKE PIZZA 200
Cheese Cake Mix baked and roped with Strawberry Sauce, Caramelized

205

Banana, and Salted Peanuts.

PEANUT BUTTER S'MORES PIZZA

Peanut Butter, Chocolate, Marshmallow, and Salted Peanuts.

DRINKS

WATER 10
SOFT DRINKS 20

